
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A
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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550,865.84 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 0.00 441,135.57 0.00 0.00550,865.84

109,730.270.00Unobligated Allotment 109,730.27 0.00 109,730.270.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00550,865.84 109,730.27 0.000.00 441,135.570.00550,865.840.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550,865.84 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 0.00 441,135.57 0.00 0.00550,865.84

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550,865.84 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 0.00 441,135.57 0.00 0.00550,865.84

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,300.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,300.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,300.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,300.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,300.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,300.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (28,605.64) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,605.64

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (21,123.07) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,123.07

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (21,123.07) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,123.07

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7,482.57) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,482.57

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,672.28) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,672.28

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,672.28) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,672.28

Landline 5020502002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,672.28) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,672.28

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,300.00 0.00 0.0010,300.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,300.00 0.00 0.0010,300.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,862.96 0.00 0.00 540,565.84 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 0.00 430,835.57 0.00 0.00471,702.88

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.41) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.41

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,146.33) 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00111,876.60

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,009.70 0.00 0.00 430,835.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,835.57 0.00 0.00359,825.87

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,009.70 0.00 0.00 430,835.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,835.57 0.00 0.00359,825.87

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.15

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.15

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (37,284.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037,284.89

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,413.99) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,413.99

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (34,870.90) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034,870.90

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (34,870.90) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034,870.90

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550,865.84 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 109,730.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,730.27 0.00 441,135.57 0.00 0.00550,865.84
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